Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB
Bilaspur(C.G)

09/05/2017

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

AAKANSHA SINGH PARIHAR

AARTI CHANDRAKAR
AASHISH KUMAR
Aastha bhanushali
Aayush Sao

Abdul Moin Khan

ABHA GULSHAN EKKA
Abhay singh

ABHIJEET AGRAWAL
Abhishek pandey
ABHISHEK TIWARI
ABHSHEK VERMA
Adarsh Raj

ADHISHTHA AGRAWAL
ADITI DIWAN

ADITI DUBEY

ADITYA MISHRA

AJAY CHANDRAVANSHI
AJAY KUMAR
AKANKSHA SUMERIYTA
AKASH MOTWANI
Akash Verma

AKHILESH JOLHE
AKSHAY NANDE
ALISHA KHAN
ALMASARA DESHMUKH
AMAN MINJ

AMIN SHRIVASTAVA
AMITESH SHUKLA
ANANYA SHRIVASTAVA

ANIMESH MIRI

Roll No

10012010001
10012010002
10012010003
10012010004
10012010005
10012010006
10012010007
10012010008
10012010009
10012010010
10012010011
10012010012
10012010013
10012010014
10012010015
10012010016
10012010017
10012010018
10012010019
10012010020
10012010021
10012010022
10012010023
10012010024
10012010025
10012010026
10012010027
10012010028
10012010029
10012010030
10012010031

Registration No

1718982127911
17189823321026
17189913327155
1718992127525
17189913308886
1718981104135
17189823402656
1718971100795
1718991100111
1718991110973
1718971108529
1718981122554
1718991108439
1718982110011
1718992108693
1718002100370
1718981127883
17189813310672
17189713209761
17180023211713
1718971119627
17189913321285
17189813223825
1718981110573
17189923327881
1718982104356
17189913423984
1718991119631
1718991110677
1718982107884
17189813226081
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ANKITA VAISHNAV
ANMOL SAHU
ANSHUMAN SINGH BAIS
Anurag Agrawal
ANUSHKA DABLI
APARNA TIWARI

ARPIT LALL

ARVIND PANDA
ARYAVRAT TIWARI
ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
Ashutosh Shrivastava
ASHUTOSH SIKDAR
ASTHA TRIPATHI

AVNI MISHRA

AYUSH KUMAR TIWARI
AYUSH KUMAR YADAV
AYUSH PANDEY
AYUSHI JAISWAL
BABITA PRADHAN
BHARTI SAHU
BHAVIKA KHANDEKAR
BHUPENDRA PATEL
BIRENDRA

CHHAVI GUPTA
DEVANSHI MINOCHA
DEVENDRA KASHYAP
Diksha Choudhary
DIPENDRA SINGH CHANDEL
DIPESH KUMAR CHANDRA
DIVYA BANJARA
DIVYA MISHRA
DIVYANAND

DURGESHWARI SAHU

10012010032
10012010033
10012010034
10012010035
10012010036
10012010037
10012010038
10012010039
10012010040
10012010041
10012010042
10012010043
10012010044
10012010045
10012010046
10012010047
10012010048
10012010049
10012010050
10012010051
10012010052
10012010053
10012010054
10012010055
10012010056
10012010057
10012010058
10012010059
10012010060
10012010061
10012010062
10012010063
10012010064
10012010065

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

17189923300887
17189813325412
1718981101020
1718971101417
1718992104831
1718992120638
1718991119694
1718971103788
1718981100810
1718991112314
1718981105138
1718991125043
1718001105767
1718992120805
1718002125565
1718981125113
17189713325429
1718971122245
17189923325238
17189823302429
17189823312236
17180023206060
17180013312134
17189613224178
1718002124554
1718992127996
17189913327884
17189823310301
1718971107879
17189813312155
17189723203765
1718982109619
17189613322615

17189823324898
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EKTA GIRI

FALENDRA KUMAR SAHU
GAURAYV KAUSHIK
Gaurav Singh

Gouri chandra

HARISH KUMAR
HARMAN SINGH MOHAR
Harshvardhan singh
HIMANSHU YADU
Hrishabh Deo Shukla
JAISHREE SONI

JAYESH SINGH YADAV
jwelly sahu

JYOTI MISHRA

KAJAL SAHU

KANTA PRASAD JAISWAL
KHUSHBOO GAIKWAD
KHUSHBOO LALWANI
KIRTI LAL

KISHUN MARAVI
LEELAWATI

LEETSH KURREY
LOKESHWAR SINGH
MANISHA GANDHARV
MANSHI JAISWAL
MANSHI RATRE

MANSI SAHU

MAYANK PANDEY
MITESH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR
MITHALESH DAS MANIKPURI
mohan singh

MONALISA EKKA
NALSAY DIWAKAR

NEELESH KUMAR AHIRWAR

10012010066
10012010067
10012010068
10012010069
10012010070
10012010071
10012010072
10012010073
10012010074
10012010075
10012010076
10012010077
10012010078
10012010079
10012010080
10012010081
10012010082
10012010083
10012010084
10012010085
10012010086
10012010087
10012010088
10012010089
10012010090
10012010091
10012010092
10012010093
10012010094
10012010095
10012010096
10012010097
10012010098
10012010099

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

17180023319626
17189713327910
17189813322849
1718861101214

17189923319642
17189513322265
1718991107888

1718001102608

17189813325181
1718991101776

17189923307817
17189913325744
17189923301272
1718002126275

17189823320281
17189613324846
17180023211313
1718992102318

17189813304928
17189913405408
1718932109028

17189913205189
17189813309807
17189323222638
17180023324141
17189823204296
17189723320993
1718001125416

17180013321944
17189713321083
1718001110730

17189923405343
17189913203304
17189913225228
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NEELKAMAL

Neha pandey

Neha sahu

NIKHILESH

NIKITA DUBEY

NIRAJ GUPTA

NITU YADAV

NIYATI PANDEY
PALESHWAR

PARUL SINGH

PAWAN SINGH KSHATRI
PEARLISH JAISWAL
POLIAMSETTY TANUJA
POOJA CHANDRA
POOJA PATEL

Pooja Saket

PRABHA RATHOUR
PRAGATI AGRAWAL
PRAGATI PANDEY
PRAGATI THAKUR
PRANJAL SHUKLA
PRASHANT DANSENA
PRASHANT DEWANGAN
PRATIBHA SAHU
PRATIBHA SAHU
PRATIGYA PANDRE
PRATIKRAJ CHANDRAKAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR SAHU
PREMSHANKAR YADAV
Priyanka Adhikari
PRIYANKA GADHEWAL
PRIYASHA SHARMA
purnima sahu

RAHUL KUMAR

10012010100
10012010101
10012010102
10012010103
10012010104
10012010105
10012010106
10012010107
10012010108
10012010109
10012010110
10012010111
10012010112
10012010113
10012010114
10012010115
10012010116
10012010117
10012010118
10012010119
10012010120
10012010121
10012010122
10012010123
10012010124
10012010125
10012010126
10012010127
10012010128
10012010129
10012010130
10012010131
10012010132
10012010133

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

17189813325967
1718962108808
1718002125931
17189913219522
1718982106954
17180013301034
17189623309557
1718992120306
17189513227445
17189823304896
1718991108406
17189823306015
1718992126553
17189813306558
17189823312166
17189823204318
17180023326405
1718992105232
1718992120578
17189923304848
1718981108178
17189913322206
17189913310369
1718992105416
1718992124150
17189623410129
17189913326944
17189913303950
17189713324560
1718992104980
17189723222347
1718992124174
17180023304649
17189913207229
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RAHUL PATEL

RAHUL PATHAK
RAHUL SINGH RATHORE
RAJESWARI LAHARE
RAKESH KUMAR

RANI

RASHMI TANDON
RICHA RENNIE TIGGA
RIMA GUPTA

RISHABH PANDEY
RIYA GUPTA

RUSTAM SAHU

sagar thakur

SAKSHI SINGH
Samanjasya dubey
sameer

sameer shukla

sameer shukla

SAMEER SHUKLA
SANAT KUMAR SAHU
SANDHYA

SANJAY KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR AJAGALLE
SATYAM SINGH
SHASHWAT MISHRA
SHIV SHANKAR TIWARI
SHIWANI YADAV
SHRAVNENDRA DWIVEDI
Shreya Gupta

SHRIJAN SONI

SHRUTI TIWARI
SHUBHAM DEWANGAN
SHUBHAM SAHU

Sibhu

10012010134
10012010135
10012010136
10012010137
10012010138
10012010139
10012010140
10012010141
10012010142
10012010143
10012010144
10012010145
10012010146
10012010147
10012010148
10012010149
10012010150
10012010151
10012010152
10012010153
10012010154
10012010156
10012010157
10012010158
10012010159
10012010160
10012010161
10012010162
10012010163
10012010164
10012010165
10012010166
10012010167
10012010168

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

17189713303082
1718981107839
17189813327393
17189923210819
17189813207893
17189723221654
17189823219759
17189823400595
1718002109482
1718981125418
1718992109258
17189713327882
1718981105094
1718972109780
1718991103996
1718001126540
17189913212047
1718901126530
1718001112605
17189913311007
17189723326544
17189813320162
17189913225763
1718991104931
1718991103667
1718001127025
17180023310002
1718981108570
1718972112601
17189913300251
1718992121543
1718961126475
17189813308783
1718901104658
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SONAL SINGH
SOUMITRA BDWIVEDI
SOUMYA DEWANGAN
SOUMYA RAJ
SUBHASH SONWANI
Sudeep kumar
SUDHANSHU TIWARI
SURAJ KUMAR
SURYAKANT AJAY
SUSHMITA HASDA
SUYASH GUPTA
SWATI NAMDEO
SWETA RAO VAG
SYEED SHOAIB ALI
TAMRADHWAI
TAMRADHWAJ
TANIYA PRADHAN
TANMAY KUMAR
TESHANK DHRUW
Umang varshney
UNNATI VERMA
UTKARSH RAI

V. TWINKLE
VAISHALI SINGH BAIS
VIKAS KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR THAKUR
Vikash Bakhla

Vikram Singh

VINAY KUMAR BHASKAR
Vinay kumar dehare
yash yagya vardhen sharma
Yashaswi Dhruw
yashwant kumar

Yusuf Faridi

10012010169
10012010170
10012010171
10012010172
10012010173
10012010174
10012010175
10012010176
10012010177
10012010178
10012010179
10012010180
10012010181
10012010182
10012010183
10012010184
10012010185
10012010186
10012010187
10012010188
10012010189
10012010190
10012010191
10012010192
10012010193
10012010194
10012010195
10012010196
10012010197
10012010198
10012010199
10012010200
10012010201
10012010202

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

1718992127048
1718991121548
17189823308671
1718992122111
17180013227314
17189913307579
1718001111230
1718001122933
17189913211089
17180023422084
1718981104803
17189723323365
1718972107101
1718971125337
17189713307882
17189713302951
17189923222908
1718971110206
17180013419726
1718992120850
17189923305537
1718971126820
17189723402407
1718002124168
17189913304806
17189913306919
17189513423911
1718991126778
17189913225567
17189513224970
1718981106625
17189923420363
17189813207861
1718001120692
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

ZAINAB MUSTAFA VANAK 10012010203 1718002106153
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB

Raipur

09/05/2017

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

AAYUSH TAMRAKAR
ADITI SONI

AJAY BORAL
AKANKSHA SINGH
AKANSHA SINGH
akshya deep bagade
AMAN SINHA

AMIT DAHARIYA
ANIRUDDH SINGH
ASHUTOSH BISWAS
AYUSH KABRA
CHUMMAN LAL
DEVIKA

DIVYANJALI MISHRA
HANSLATA

JAY SINGH

KANHA SIDAR

Karan Phatnani
KHUSHBOO

KOMAL RAM
MEGHA SAHU
MONIKA VERMA
Nagma memon
NAMITA VERMA
NIHAL PUREY
nivedita sahu
POONAM SAHU
PRACHI JAISWAL
PRAKRITI BELCHANDAN
Pratik Sahu

RITIKA VERMA

Roll No

11112010001
11112010002
11112010003
11112010004
11112010005
11112010006
11112010007
11112010008
11112010009
11112010010
11112010011
11112010012
11112010013
11112010014
11112010015
11112010016
11112010017
11112010018
11112010019
11112010020
11112010021
11112010022
11112010023
11112010024
11112010025
11112010026
11112010027
11112010028
11112010029
11112010030
11112010031

Registration No

17189813300324
17189823305160
1718991124002
1718972106409
1718982108156
17189713322959
17189813312169
17189513225003
1718001106678
1718981110711
1718981124613
17189913303524
17189923208105
1718002124421
17189923425569
1718981100805
17189813412523
1718971100651
17189923426013
17189613303348
17189823327090
17189823310968
1718982127666
17189923311509
17189713211604
17189923304143
17180123304071
17189923308753
17189723321149
17180013300201

17189823304065
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SATNAM KAUR

SHALENDRA KUMAR
SHASHANKA SEKHAR CHANDRAKAR
SHRUTI TIWARI

shubhangi solanki

TARA RAM
VARSHA RANI VAISHANAV

Vedika verma

YASHODHRA CHANDRAKAR

YOGITA PATEL

11112010032
11112010033
11112010034
11112010035
11112010036
11112010037
11112010038
11112010039
11112010040
11112010041

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

1718992107327
17189913419615
1718981108887
1718992103054
1718002103701
17189813303357
17189923310789
17189823308274
17189723309581
17189923309475

Page 9 of 16



Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB
Jagdalpur

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

09/05/2017

Student Name
Balraj panigrahi
MAHIMA TANDAN

OJASVI THAKUR

Roll No

22212010001
22212010002
22212010003

Registration No
1718981123105
17189923201420
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB

Ambikapur

09/05/2017

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

AASHUTOSH GIRI
AKASH SAHU
CHAMPA

Hema Biswas
KHUSHI TIWARI
NEELU KURREY
PALAK DWIVEDI
pawan pal
PRIYANSHI DUBEY

RISHIKESH TIWARI

SANDEEP KUMAR LAKRA

SANGEETA

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

SHIVANGI JINDAL
Shreya Verma

Siddharth patel

SWRENDRA KUMAR YADAW

UTKARSH VAIBHAV GUPTA

vaishnavi kumari

Roll No

33312010001
33312010002
33312010003
33312010004
33312010005
33312010006
33312010007
33312010008
33312010009
33312010010
33312010011
33312010012
33312010013
33312010014
33312010015
33312010016
33312010017
33312010018
33312010019

Registration No

17189913311571
17189913300177
17189823411306
17189923212461
1718992105477
17189623226738
1718002125408
1718001112105
1718002123916
1718001122489
17189813421095
17189723406518
17189813308029
1718992101141
1718992126998
17189713301277
17189813327913
17189813303293
1718982102379
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB
Korba

09/05/2017

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

ANUSHKA SINGH
HEMU BHARDWAJ
HIMANSHI TANWAR
KHUSHBOO SINGH
NIDHI GIRI

PARUL SONWANI
PRACHEE GAVEL
PRIYANKA SAHU
SAKSHI RATHORE
SUMAN SHARMA
SUMEDHA BHATTACHARYA

THANSINGH RATHORE

Roll No

44412010001
44412010002
44412010003
44412010004
44412010005
44412010006
44412010007
44412010008
44412010009
44412010010
44412010011
44412010012

Registration No

1718992126612
17189923202851
17189923425091
17189823423092
17189823326409
17189923222405
1718992123089
17180023310878
17180023308165
1718992108969
1718992109513
17188513323499
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB
Allahabad

09/05/2017

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

Abhinay kumar

ADITYA SHARMA
ANURAG KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA
gaurav singh parihar

kajal sharma

LAVKUSH YADAV

NAKUL KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR MAURYA
PUJA KUMARI

RISHABH KANNAUJIA
SAUMYA SHUKLA
SAURABH KUMAR YADAV
SHIV RATAN ARORA
SHIVAM SAHU

SHIVANI KUMARI
VAIBHAV KUMAR SHAH
Vaibhav Kumar Shah
VIVEK KUMAR YADAV

YASHA SINGH

Roll No

55512010001
55512010002
55512010003
55512010004
55512010005
55512010006
55512010007
55512010008
55512010009
55512010010
55512010011
55512010012
55512010013
55512010014
55512010015
55512010016
55512010017
55512010018
55512010019
55512010020

Registration No

1718981120739
17189913310531
1718971120740
1718981126231
1718901100487
1718901100525
17189613320449
17189413327590
17189813312291
17189723209449
17180113212072
1718002103869
17180013309746
1718991122193
17189213319903
17180123212452
1718961121978
1718961109292
17189913309699
1718992103317
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB

Exam Center : Bhubaneswar 09/05/2017
Student Name Roll No Registration No
ANIMESH MOHANTY 66612010001 1718991121148
ASROV RABIDEBPRADHAN ARYAVANS 66612010002 1718001100459
PRAVIN KUMAR XESS 66612010003 17189713406803
SHANTILAL SARKER 66612010004 17188413207752
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB
Kolkata

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

09/05/2017

Student Name

BHAGYAWATI NAYAK
CHANDANA ADHIKARI
NISHITA KIRTY

PREM PIYUSH PANDEY
Ritika Pal

Shivam Ghatak

SHUBHAM KUMAR TIWARI

Roll No

77712010001
77712010002
77712010003
77712010004
77712010005
77712010006
77712010007

Registration No
1718002100911
17189823209325
1718992106391
1718001102832
1718972103769
1718981108446

1718971120743
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. A. LLB

Jabalpur

09/05/2017

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

AASHI RAI

ADITI RAI
RAGHVENDRA SINGH
SHEETAL YADAV
SHIVANK MARAVI

VIKRAMADITYA DWIVEDI

Roll No

99912010001
99912010002
99912010003
99912010004
99912010005
99912010006

Registration No
17189923327880
17189923320909
17189813412171
17189923312205
17189613400064
1718981124045
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